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VILLAGE
VINEYARDS

WINE

SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat

ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé

GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris

IRONHORSE, Chardonnay

ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend

TASTING FLIGHT, 3 x 76ml| winemaker selections

BEER

GARAGE PROJECT, Tiny Hazy IPA < 0.5%
CORONA

BRAVE STAY GOLD PACIFIC ALE

NON-ALC

ANTIPODES SPARKLING

ALMIGHTY ORANGE JUICE

ALMIGHTY YUZU/LIME SPARKLING WATER
73 CITRUS SPARKLING OJ

TAKEAWAY WINE
SNAKEBITE, Pét-Nat
ORCHARD ROAD, Rosé
GOLDEN QUEEN, Pinot Gris
IRONHORSE, Chardonnay
ARATAKI BLOCK, Red Blend

150ml
15
13
13
15
15

330ml
355ml
400ml TAP

1L
300ml
330ml
330ml

750mL
60
55
55
60
60
20

12
10
10
10

40
35
35
45
45
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BREAD, whipped butter, crispy chicken skin
CROQUETTE, pancetta, cheese, chimichurri
FISH CRUDO, citrus dressing, fresh herbs

MELON PROSCIUTTO SALAD, prosciutto di parma, cantaloupe,
arugula, cucumber, pecorino

CAPRESE SALAD, buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes, basil

VILLAGE PLATTER, 2 cheese, terrine, smoked fish, bread, fruit,
chutney, paste

CHEESE BOARD, 3 cheese, fruit, crackers, bread, chutney, paste

HANDCUT FRIES

12

16

26

26

24

56

39

12



